Headquarters, Finland:
Roxia Oy
Tel: +358 201 113 311
Africa: Roxia (Pty) Ltd
Tel: +27 81 030 1015
Australia: Roxia PTY LTD

20
21
TEHNICAL DATASHEET
Roxia Oy
Myllykallionkatu 2, FI-53101 Lappeenranta, Finland
Tel. + 358 201 113 311
Roxia Oy
Myllykallionkatu 2, FI-53101 Lappeenranta, Finland
Tel. + 358 201 113 311
TEHNICAL DATASHEET
Hose length (mm) Roxia item code OEM item code
800 FI10128-800 P411382-800
850 FI10128-850 P411382-850
900 FI10128-900 P411382-900
950 FI10128-950 P411382-950
1000 FI10128-1000 P411382-1000
1050 FI10128-1050 P411382-1050
1100 FI10128-1100 P411382-1100
1150 FI10128-1150 P411382-1150
1200 FI10128-1200 P411382-1200
1250 FI10128-1250 P411382-1250
1300 FI10128-1300 P411382-1300
1350 FI10128-1350 P411382-1350
1400 FI10128-1400 P411382-1400
1450 FI10128-1450 P411382-1450
1500 FI10128-1500 P411382-1500
1600 FI10128-1600 P411382-1600
1700 FI10128-1700 P411382-1700
1800 FI10128-1800 P411382-1800
1900 FI10128-1900 P411382-1900
2000 FI10128-2000 P411382-2000
2100 FI10128-2100 P411382-2100
2200 FI10128-2200 P411382-2200
2300 FI10128-2300 P411382-2300
2400 FI10128-2400 P411382-2400
2500 FI10128-2500 P411382-2500
2600 FI10128-2600 P411382-2600
2700 FI10128-2700 P411382-2700
2800 FI10128-2800 P411382-2800
2900 FI10128-2900 P411382-2900
3000 FI10128-3000 P411382-3000
Feed/Filtrate Hoses for Tower Press Filters